
1st Hankook COPPA FLORIO 12H SICILY

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

09:28:13
09:56:24
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09:30:41
09:50:41
20:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

10 10
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
9
1

:

:

09 October 2020
Pergusa - 4983 mtr.

Challenge Ford MPM - Free Practice

71Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

28 Carlo Casillo Ford KA+ Trofeo by Four Project2:33.366 09:36:0621
1 Carmelo Spampinato Ford KA+ Trofeo by Four Project2:31.309 09:36:0722
13 Ezio Muccio Ford KA+ Trofeo by Four Project2:23.934 09:38:2323
13 Ezio Muccio Ford KA+ Trofeo by Four Project2:19.958 09:40:4334
13 Ezio Muccio Ford KA+ Trofeo by Four Project2:18.465 09:43:0145
13 Ezio Muccio Ford KA+ Trofeo by Four Project2:18.048 09:45:1956
13 Ezio Muccio Ford KA+ Trofeo by Four Project2:17.214 09:47:3667
13 Ezio Muccio Ford KA+ Trofeo by Four Project2:17.164 09:52:1488
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